
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

69 

68 

3 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kristjan Ojaste 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

18.850 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:36.200 

3:55.050 

49.376 

4th Last Tm 

1:09.773 

1:17.284 

46.244 

3rd Last Tm 

48.772 

47.594 

2nd Last Tm 

47.092 

56.083 

Last Tm 

47.164 

50.488 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:25:45 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

6 

89 

66 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.558 

5.497 

7.838 

Total Tm 

3:26.360 

3:29.918 

3:31.857 

3:34.198 

4th Last Tm 

49.576 

49.926 

50.815 

52.618 

3rd Last Tm 

47.544 

47.192 

47.437 

47.266 

2nd Last Tm 

46.877 

1:01.572 

47.518 

1:02.773 

Last Tm 

59.248 

47.719 

1:02.732 

48.089 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Jokker 

4 

3 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:34:59 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

4 

11 

10 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Villu SK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.595 

11.784 

12.068 

Total Tm 

3:23.767 

3:29.362 

3:35.551 

3:35.835 

4th Last Tm 

47.786 

51.362 

1:04.059 

51.910 

3rd Last Tm 

46.398 

46.947 

49.467 

1:03.880 

2nd Last Tm 

46.232 

46.843 

49.367 

47.642 

Last Tm 

1:00.348 

1:00.708 

49.482 

49.249 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:39:27 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

72 

5 

12 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Stein KARU 

Rain LELLEP 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.548 

4.367 

4.708 

Total Tm 

3:23.918 

3:26.466 

3:28.285 

3:28.626 

4th Last Tm 

47.370 

48.494 

1:03.108 

50.825 

3rd Last Tm 

46.460 

46.391 

48.201 

46.870 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.440 

48.243 

47.042 

47.424 

Last Tm 

46.427 

59.982 

46.714 

1:00.149 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:43:49 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

1 

72 

5 

12 

4 

6 

89 

66 

11 

10 

69 

68 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Andrus KARU 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Margo SOOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:23.767 
3:23.918 
3:26.360 
3:26.466 
3:28.285 
3:28.626 
3:29.362 
3:29.918 
3:31.857 
3:34.198 
3:35.551 
3:35.835 
3:36.200 
3:55.050 
49.376 

Diff 

0.151 

2.593 

2.699 

4.518 

4.859 

5.595 

6.151 

8.090 

10.431 

11.784 

12.068 

12.433 

31.283 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.200] 

4  [3:55.050] 

1  [49.376] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:26.360] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.918] 

4  [3:31.857] 

4  [3:34.198] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:23.767] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.362] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.551] 

4  [3:35.835] 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:23.918] 

- 

4  [3:26.466] 

4  [3:28.285] 

4  [3:28.626] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

1 

72 

5 

12 

4 

6 

89 

66 

11 

10 

69 

68 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Andrus KARU 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.767 
3:23.918 
3:26.360 
3:26.466 
3:28.285 
3:28.626 
3:29.362 
3:29.918 
3:31.857 
3:34.198 
3:35.551 
3:35.835 
3:36.200 
3:55.050 
49.376 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

69 

10 

68 

Name 

Andrus KARU 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Villu SK 

Kristjan Ojaste 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

3.618 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:24.411 

3:28.029 

2:41.571 

4th Last Tm 

47.554 

1:03.730 

1:04.240 

3rd Last Tm 

46.295 

46.823 

1:04.240 

2nd Last Tm 

46.416 

47.002 

47.387 

Last Tm 

1:00.861 

47.294 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

66 

11 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Raido NOTTON 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.943 

13.705 

Total Tm 

3:32.305 

3:34.248 

3:46.010 

4th Last Tm 

48.883 

51.017 

1:07.930 

3rd Last Tm 

47.531 

46.387 

48.995 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.634 

48.375 

57.055 

Last Tm 

48.067 

1:05.316 

49.035 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:30 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

4 

6 

12 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.667 

2.312 

3.462 

Total Tm 

3:26.723 

3:28.390 

3:29.035 

3:30.185 

4th Last Tm 

49.167 

1:03.529 

49.489 

50.778 

3rd Last Tm 

47.064 

47.085 

1:01.996 

47.197 

2nd Last Tm 

47.027 

47.196 

47.104 

1:01.208 

Last Tm 

1:00.419 

47.248 

47.307 

47.641 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:59:15 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

7 

72 

2 

1 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Stein KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.609 

3.419 

5.076 

Total Tm 

3:22.824 

3:25.433 

3:26.243 

3:27.900 

4th Last Tm 

46.706 

47.452 

1:03.544 

50.779 

3rd Last Tm 

45.986 

46.393 

46.801 

46.277 

2nd Last Tm 

46.624 

1:00.474 

46.086 

1:00.525 

Last Tm 

1:00.435 

48.083 

46.707 

47.398 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:03:28 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

7 

69 

72 

2 

5 

1 

10 

4 

6 

12 

89 

66 

11 

68 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Andrus KARU 
Stein KARU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Kalmer VAHT 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 

Total Tm 

3:22.824 
3:24.411 
3:25.433 
3:26.243 
3:26.723 
3:27.900 
3:28.029 
3:28.390 
3:29.035 
3:30.185 
3:32.305 
3:34.248 
3:46.010 
2:41.571 

Diff 

1.587 

2.609 

3.419 

3.899 

5.076 

5.205 

5.566 

6.211 

7.361 

9.481 

11.424 

23.186 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:24.411] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.029] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:41.571] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.305] 

4  [3:34.248] 

4  [3:46.010] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.723] 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.390] 

4  [3:29.035] 

4  [3:30.185] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:22.824] 

- 

4  [3:25.433] 

4  [3:26.243] 

- 

4  [3:27.900] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

7 

2 

72 

1 

5 

69 

4 

12 

6 

10 

89 

66 

11 

68 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Stein KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rain LELLEP 
Andrus KARU 
Simo VIILAS 
Martti MÄND 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.767 
3:23.918 
3:26.466 
3:26.360 
3:28.285 
3:36.200 
3:29.362 
3:28.626 
3:29.918 
3:35.835 
3:31.857 
3:34.198 
3:35.551 
3:55.050 
49.376 

M1.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
31 
37 
38 
36 
32 
35 
34 
33 
30 
0 

M2. Total Tm 

3:22.824 
3:26.243 
3:25.433 
3:27.900 
3:26.723 
3:24.411 
3:28.390 
3:30.185 
3:29.035 
3:28.029 
3:32.305 
3:34.248 
3:46.010 
2:41.571 

M2.  

50 
40 
42 
38 
39 
45 
36 
34 
35 
37 
33 
32 
31 
0 
-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
82 
80 
78 
76 
73 
72 
71 
69 
68 
66 
64 
30 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

66 

11 

3 

68 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Tiit REINAAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kristjan Ojaste 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.395 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:44.232 

3:52.627 

0.000 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:07.813 

53.233 

3rd Last Tm 

50.728 

50.230 

2nd Last Tm 

50.088 

50.765 

Last Tm 

51.829 

1:14.980 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:50:19 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

12 

6 

89 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.184 

10.010 

Total Tm 

3:42.217 

3:44.401 

3:52.227 

4th Last Tm 

51.538 

53.269 

1:11.569 

3rd Last Tm 

50.521 

1:04.933 

53.530 

2nd Last Tm 

50.923 

51.263 

51.924 

Last Tm 

1:05.750 

51.172 

51.456 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:57:50 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

5 

10 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Villu SK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.158 

5.049 

10.542 

Total Tm 

3:35.806 

3:37.964 

3:40.855 

3:46.348 

4th Last Tm 

51.131 

1:05.286 

53.758 

1:09.464 

3rd Last Tm 

50.280 

49.945 

50.502 

51.019 

2nd Last Tm 

49.211 

50.180 

50.033 

51.399 

Last Tm 

1:02.030 

49.282 

1:03.178 

50.968 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:32 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

7 

2 

69 

72 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Stein KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.263 

2.576 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:37.494 

3:38.757 

3:40.070 

50.000 

4th Last Tm 

50.901 

52.266 

1:08.082 

3rd Last Tm 

49.970 

1:04.149 

50.058 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.453 

49.352 

48.880 

Last Tm 

49.762 

49.740 

49.415 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:07:22 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

1 

7 

4 

2 

69 

5 

12 

66 

6 

10 

89 

11 

3 

68 

72 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Einar VALDMAA 
Simo VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Stein KARU 

Total Tm 

3:35.806 
3:37.494 
3:37.964 
3:38.757 
3:40.070 
3:40.855 
3:42.217 
3:44.232 
3:44.401 
3:46.348 
3:52.227 
3:52.627 

Diff 

1.688 

2.158 

2.951 

4.264 

5.049 

6.411 

8.426 

8.595 

10.542 

16.421 

16.821 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:44.232] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.627] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.217] 

- 

4  [3:44.401] 

- 

4  [3:52.227] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:35.806] 

- 

4  [3:37.964] 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.855] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.348] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:37.494] 

- 

4  [3:38.757] 

4  [3:40.070] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 

7 

1 

2 

5 

4 

69 

12 

6 

10 

66 

89 

11 

72 

68 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Alo HINTSER 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Raido NOTTON 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Stein KARU 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.767 
3:26.360 
3:23.918 
3:28.285 
3:29.362 
3:36.200 
3:28.626 
3:29.918 
3:35.835 
3:34.198 
3:31.857 
3:35.551 
3:26.466 
3:55.050 
49.376 

M1.  

50 
42 
45 
39 
37 
31 
38 
36 
32 
34 
35 
33 
40 
30 
29 

M2. Total Tm 

3:22.824 
3:27.900 
3:26.243 
3:26.723 
3:28.390 
3:24.411 
3:30.185 
3:29.035 
3:28.029 
3:34.248 
3:32.305 
3:46.010 
3:25.433 
2:41.571 

M2.  

50 
38 
40 
39 
36 
45 
34 
35 
37 
32 
33 
31 
42 
0 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:37.494 
3:35.806 
3:38.757 
3:40.855 
3:37.964 
3:40.070 
3:42.217 
3:44.401 
3:46.348 
3:44.232 
3:52.227 
3:52.627 

M3.  

45 
50 
40 
38 
42 
39 
37 
35 
34 
36 
33 
32 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

145 
130 
125 
116 
115 
115 
109 
106 
103 
102 
101 
96 
82 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

2 

10 

4 

89 

12 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Villu SK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.069 

3.831 

5.265 

11.665 

16.568 

Total Tm 

5:21.550 

5:24.619 

5:25.381 

5:26.815 

5:33.215 

5:38.118 

4th Last Tm 

51.871 

50.973 

49.800 

51.842 

52.500 

51.890 

3rd Last Tm 

51.138 

51.566 

50.580 

50.634 

51.579 

1:06.136 

2nd Last Tm 

50.353 

50.883 

51.012 

50.445 

51.651 

51.174 

Last Tm 

49.872 

50.660 

1:05.128 

51.244 

1:06.329 

52.712 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Jokker 

2 

1 

6 

1 

6 

4 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:05:00 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 15:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

5 

69 

6 

66 

11 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Raido NOTTON 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.453 

10.503 

11.947 

14.973 

17.509 

Total Tm 

5:13.346 

5:22.799 

5:23.849 

5:25.293 

5:28.319 

5:30.855 

4th Last Tm 

48.760 

51.271 

50.550 

50.707 

51.501 

51.950 

3rd Last Tm 

49.241 

50.638 

50.628 

50.192 

49.845 

50.823 

2nd Last Tm 

49.855 

50.261 

50.284 

49.830 

49.213 

51.689 

Last Tm 

1:02.482 

50.565 

50.737 

1:04.581 

53.145 

51.085 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Jokker 

6 

1 

1 

6 

1 

2 

Comment 

Hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:13:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

1 

2 

69 

10 

5 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Andrus KARU 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Villu SK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.977 

3.689 

12.076 

19.435 

41.862 

Total Tm 

5:07.871 

5:08.848 

5:11.560 

5:19.947 

5:27.306 

5:49.733 

4th Last Tm 

49.326 

48.492 

48.481 

59.639 

50.562 

50.107 

3rd Last Tm 

51.485 

49.502 

50.517 

1:01.228 

50.205 

52.098 

2nd Last Tm 

48.040 

48.881 

48.584 

47.620 

50.439 

49.893 

Last Tm 

1:00.063 

48.409 

1:01.958 

48.077 

1:06.266 

49.845 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Jokker 

6 

1 

6 

3;4 

6 

1 

Comment 

2 x jokker 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:09:44 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:10 


